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September 2022
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

October 2022September 26, 2022 - 
October 2, 2022
Monday, September 26

Wednesday, September 28
9:00am - 11:30am Tour: Bureau of Environmental Sciences / USACE Sites

Friday, September 30
8:00am - 12:00pm Bureau Directors Retreat
1:00pm - 3:00pm Event: Volunteer at Native Gathering Garden in Cully

Tuesday, September 27
2:30pm - 3:00pm Meeting: Behavioral Health Public Dialogues
3:00pm - 3:55pm Meeting: Chris Warner, PBOT
4:00pm - 5:30pm Meeting: City / County Behavioral Health Public Forum, Session #2
4:00pm - 4:30pm Meeting: Bureau Directors Bi-Weekly

Thursday, September 29
8:00am - 5:00pm Bureau Directors Retreat

Saturday, October 1

Sunday, October 2
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October 2022
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

November 2022October 3, 2022 - 
October 9, 2022
Monday, October 3

Wednesday, October 5

Friday, October 7

Tuesday, October 4
2:00pm - 2:30pm Meet: Vicki Cram, Squire Patton Boggs (SPB)
2:30pm - 3:00pm Meet: Behavioral Health Public Dialogues
4:00pm - 4:30pm Meet: Directors Bi-Weekly Check-in

Thursday, October 6
4:00pm - 4:30pm Meet: Directors Bi-Weekly Check-in

Saturday, October 8

Sunday, October 9
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October 2022
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

November 2022October 10, 2022 - 
October 16, 2022
Monday, October 10

4:30pm - 6:00pm Venue Tour: East Portland Community Center

Wednesday, October 12
9:15am - 10:00am Meet: Reed Wagner, NEX Strategies
10:00am - 12:00pm Meet: Port of Portland & US Economic Development Administration

Friday, October 14
9:00am - 10:00am Meet: FEMA BiOp Core Team

Tuesday, October 11
8:00am - 5:00pm Attend: Northwest Public Employees Diversity Conference
4:00pm - 4:30pm Meet: Directors Bi-Weekly Check-in

Thursday, October 13
12:00pm - 12:30pm Meet: Vicki Cram, Squire Patton Boggs (SPB)
4:00pm - 4:30pm Meet: Directors Bi-Weekly Check-in
5:30pm - 8:45pm Meet: Oregon Native American Chamber (ONAC) The Annual Gathering 
2022

Saturday, October 15

Sunday, October 16
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15
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October 2022
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

November 2022October 17, 2022 - 
October 23, 2022
Monday, October 17

4:30pm - 5:00pm Meet: Commissioner Mingus Mapps

Wednesday, October 19
4:00pm - 6:30pm Event: Oregon Business & Industry, 2022 Vision Oregon Event

Friday, October 21
11:00am - 11:30am Meet: Michael Jordan, Jeff Baer, Cathy Bless, Michelle Kirby, Office of 
Management & Finance (OMF) & Vicki Cram, SPB
2:30pm - 3:30pm Meet: Chris Warner, Portland Bureau of Transportation (PBOT)

Tuesday, October 18
4:00pm - 4:30pm Meet: Directors Bi-Weekly Check-in

Thursday, October 20
4:00pm - 4:30pm Meet: Directors Bi-Weekly Check-in

Saturday, October 22

Sunday, October 23



5 1/15/2023 8:06 PMGR Govrelations

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa
1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
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October 2022
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

November 2022October 24, 2022 - 
October 30, 2022
Monday, October 24

4:30pm - 5:00pm Meet: Toby Thaler, City of Seattle

Wednesday, October 26

Friday, October 28
8:00am - 8:30am Meet: Jessica Kinard, City Budget Office (CBO) & Vicki Cram, SPB
8:30am - 9:00am Meet: Lisa Watson, Office of Equity & Human Rights (OEHR) & Vicki 
Cram, SPB
9:00am - 10:00am Meet: Commissioner Hardesty & Vicki Cram, SPB
10:00am - 10:30am Meet: Matthew Tschabold, Portland Housing Bureau (PHB) & Vicki 
10:30am - 11:30am Meet: Commissioner Rubio & Vicki Cram, SPB
1:00pm - 1:30pm Meet: Mayor Wheeler & Vicki Cram, SPB
1:30pm - 2:00pm Meet: Bureau of Planning & Sustainability (BPS) & Vicki Cram, SPB
2:00pm - 3:00pm Meet: Chris Warner, Portland Bureau of Transportation (PBOT) & Vicki 
3:00pm - 4:00pm Meet: Dawn Uchiyama, Bureau of Environmental Sciences (BES) & Vicki 

Tuesday, October 25
10:30am - 11:00am Meet: Mayor Wheeler & Jeff Olivet, US Interagency Council on 
Homelessness (USICH)
3:00pm - 3:45pm Interview
4:00pm - 4:30pm Meet: Directors Bi-Weekly Check-in

Thursday, October 27
8:30am - 9:00am Meet: Rebecca Esau, Bureau of Development Services (BDS) & Vicki 
9:30am - 10:30am Meet: Commissioner Mapps & Vicki Cram, SPB
10:30am - 11:00am Meet: Adena Long, Portland Parks & Recreation (PP&R) & Vicki Cram, 
11:30am - 12:00pm Meet: Elisabeth Perez, Office for Community Technology (OCT) & 
1:00pm - 1:30pm Meet: Commissioner Ryan & Vicki Cram, SPB
1:30pm - 2:00pm Meet: Bob Cozzie, Bureau of Emergency Communications (BOEC) & Vicki
2:00pm - 2:30pm Meet: Gabe Solmer, Portland Water Bureau (PWB) & Vicki Cram, SPB
2:30pm - 3:00pm Meet: Shad Ahmed, Portland Bureau of Emergency Management (PBEM)
3:30pm - 4:00pm Meet: Michael Montoya, Office of Community & Civic Life, & Vicki Cram,
4:30pm - 5:00pm Meet: Kimberly Branam, Prosper Portland & Vicki Cram, SPB

Saturday, October 29

Sunday, October 30
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October 2022
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

November 2022October 31, 2022 - 
November 6, 2022
Monday, October 31

10:30am - 11:30am Meeting: Laure Rawson, US Dept. of Housing & Urban Development 
(HUD)

Wednesday, November 2

Friday, November 4

Tuesday, November 1
12:00pm - 1:00pm Meeting: Katy Miller, USICH

Thursday, November 3

Saturday, November 5

Sunday, November 6
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November 2022
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

December 2022November 7, 2022 - 
November 13, 2022
Monday, November 7

Wednesday, November 9
12:30pm - 1:00pm Meet: Vicki Cram, Squire Patton Boggs (SPB)
3:00pm - 4:00pm Meet: Clackamas County

Friday, November 11
City Closure: Veterans' Day Holiday

Tuesday, November 8
9:00am - 9:45am Meeting: Lisa Watson, Office of Equity & Human RIghts (OEHR)
11:00am - 11:30am Meeting: Chief Boone, Portland Fire & Rescue (PF&R) & Vicki Cram, 
SPB

Thursday, November 10
9:30am - 10:15am Meet: Representative Schrader's Staff
11:30am - 1:00pm Meet: Bureau Directors

Saturday, November 12

Sunday, November 13
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November 2022
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

December 2022November 14, 2022 - 
November 20, 2022
Monday, November 14

10:00am - 11:00am Meet: Chris Warner, PBOT

Wednesday, November 16

Friday, November 18
3:30pm - 4:15pm Meet: Vicki Cram, Squire Patton Boggs (SPB)

Tuesday, November 15
12:00pm - 1:00pm Meet: Commissioner-Elect Gonzalez
2:00pm - 2:30pm Meet: Vicki Cram, Squire Patton Boggs (SPB)
2:30pm - 3:00pm Meet: Commissioner Ryan
4:00pm - 4:30pm Meet: Directors Bi-Weekly Check-in

Thursday, November 17
9:15am - 10:00am Meet: Michael Jordan, OMF
2:30pm - 3:30pm Meet: Martha Pellegrino, Brava Point LLC

Saturday, November 19

Sunday, November 20
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November 2022
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

December 2022November 21, 2022 - 
November 27, 2022
Monday, November 21

8:30am - 9:30am Meet: Multnomah County

Wednesday, November 23

Friday, November 25
City Closure: Thanksgiving Holiday 

Tuesday, November 22
11:00am - 11:30am Meet: Lisa Watson, OEHR
1:00pm - 1:15pm Meet: Commissioner Mapps
1:30pm - 1:45pm Meet: Commissioner Rubio
2:00pm - 2:30pm Meet: Vicki Cram, Squire Patton Boggs (SPB)

Thursday, November 24
City Closure: Thanksgiving Holiday 

Saturday, November 26

Sunday, November 27
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November 2022
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

December 2022November 28, 2022 - 
December 4, 2022
Monday, November 28

2:00pm - 2:15pm Meet: Mayor Wheeler
5:15pm - 6:15pm Event: Gerald Rodriguez & Andrew Mason, Willamette Falls Trust; Lisa 
Watson, OEHR; James Parker, OR Native American Chamber of Commerce; Rep. Tawna 
Sanchez; Paul Lumley, Native American Youth and Family Center (NAYA); Sam Adams, 
Mayor Wheeler's Office

Wednesday, November 30
4:00pm - 4:30pm Meet: Chris Warner, PBOT

Friday, December 2
9:30am - 10:30am Meet: Dan Eisenbeis

Tuesday, November 29
9:30am - 11:30am Council Work Session: State & Federal Agenda
4:00pm - 4:30pm Meet: Directors Bi-Weekly Check-in

Thursday, December 1
9:00am - 9:30am Meet: Donnie Olivera, BPS & Vicki Cram, SPB

Saturday, December 3

Sunday, December 4
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December 2022
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

January 2023December 5, 2022 - 
December 11, 2022
Monday, December 5

2:30pm - 3:00pm Meet: Gabe Solmer, PWB

Wednesday, December 7

Friday, December 9
9:30am - 11:30am Meet: Discussion about Drugs in Portland

Tuesday, December 6
2:00pm - 2:30pm Meet: Vicki Cram, Squire Patton Boggs (SPB)
3:00pm - 3:55pm Meet: Chris Warner, PBOT
4:00pm - 4:30pm Meet: Directors Bi-Weekly Check-in

Thursday, December 8
10:00am - 10:30am Meet: US Department of Transportation
2:00pm - 3:00pm Meet: Columbia River Inter-Tribal Fish Commission (CRITFC)

Saturday, December 10

Sunday, December 11
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December 2022
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

January 2023December 12, 2022 - 
December 18, 2022
Monday, December 12

8:30am - 1:30pm Event: Oregon Leadership Summit

Wednesday, December 14

Friday, December 16
10:30am - 11:00am Meet: Stephanie Blair, Portland Youth@Work

Tuesday, December 13
12:00pm - 12:25pm Meet: Katy Miller, USICH
2:00pm - 2:30pm Meet: Vicki Cram, Squire Patton Boggs (SPB)

Thursday, December 15
11:30am - 1:30pm Meet: Bureau Directors Monthly

Saturday, December 17

Sunday, December 18
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4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
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December 2022
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

January 2023December 19, 2022 - 
December 25, 2022
Monday, December 19

Wednesday, December 21

Friday, December 23

Tuesday, December 20

Thursday, December 22

Saturday, December 24

Sunday, December 25
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December 2022
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

January 2023December 26, 2022 - 
January 1, 2023
Monday, December 26

City Closure: Christmas Holiday (observed)

Wednesday, December 28

Friday, December 30

Tuesday, December 27

Thursday, December 29

Saturday, December 31

Sunday, January 1


